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Montana Healthcare Programs Notice
RHCs, FQHCs, Critical Access Hospitals, and PPS Hospitals

Effective January 1, 2015

Telehealth Diagnosis Codes

As of January 1, 2015, Montana Medicaid requires Telehealth originating sites to use the specific diagnosis
code to indicate why a member is being seen by the providing site.

The originating site must request the diagnosis code(s) from the providing site when setting up the

appointment for Telehealth. This will establish consistency between the originating site and the providing
site for billing.

Contact Information

For claims questions or additional information, contact Provider Relations at 1-800-624-3958 (toll-free,
in/out of state) or 406-442-1837 (Helena) or via e-mail at MTPRHelpdesk@xerox.com.

Visit the Provider Information website at http://medicaidprovider.mt.gov.
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